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RK Name Ctry T.1 T.2 Best
1 Lelievre Pierre FRA 30,934 31,226 30,934
2 Sukhenko Ilya RUS 32,012 32,134 32,012
3 Anin Maxim RUS 32,676 100 32,676
4 Kozlov Roman RUS 33,281 32,885 32,885
5 Ershov Egor RUS 33,015 36,354 33,015
6 Quinger Falco GER 33,832 33,758 33,758
7 Kudrevatykh Alexander RUS 35,054 34,081 34,081
8 Zhigalov Alexey RUS 34,532 34,101 34,101
9 Smirnov Mikhail RUS 37,569 34,221 34,221

10 Erokhin Andrey RUS 34,32 34,4 34,32
11 Laffargue Sebastien FRA 34,751 35,639 34,751
12 Auerswald Philipp GER 34,762 34,811 34,762
13 Borovskiy Andriy UKR 35,084 35,292 35,084
14 Zavrazhnov Ivan RUS 35,142 35,438 35,142
15 Ryazantsev Kirill RUS 36,112 35,165 35,165
16 Kunin Aleksey RUS 35,402 39,382 35,402
17 Ivavnenko Zena RUS 35,912 35,46 35,46
18 Slozhenikin Aleksey RUS 36,451 35,977 35,977
19 De Masi Niccolo ITA 36,764 36,088 36,088
20 Pinto Gregoire FRA 36,099 36,959 36,099
21 Lavryk Maksym UKR 37,071 36,104 36,104
22 Istomin Dmitry RUS 36,198 36,685 36,198
23 Lambolez Nicolas FRA 36,52 36,489 36,489
24 Belov Boris RUS 36,691 37,403 36,691
25 Sukharev Mikhail RUS 42,966 36,958 36,958
26 Jakimov Ilja RUS 38,04 37,162 37,162
27 Markov Timur RUS 37,717 37,24 37,24
28 Anuhin Dmitry RUS 39,914 37,3 37,3

QUALIFICATIONS MEN



29 Gromov Alexander RUS 45,728 37,421 37,421
30 Liubarenko Artem UKR 37,964 39,521 37,964
31 Chauliaguet Johan FRA 38,626 38,077 38,077
32 Karnasevich Ivan RUS 38,739 38,799 38,739
33 Martsynyuk Evgeny RUS 38,83 39,608 38,83
34 Fedulov Sergej RUS 40,6 39,3 39,3
35 Seregin Timur RUS 39,438 40,772 39,438
36 Polyanskiy Andrey RUS 39,618 40,1 39,618
37 Sitnikov Stanislav RUS 41,11 100 41,11

G1 Rank
1 Lelievre Pierre FRA 1
16 Kunin Aleksey RUS 2
17 Ivavnenko Zena RUS 3
32 Karnasevich Ivan RUS 4
G2  
8 Zhigalov Alexey RUS 2
9 Smirnov Mikhail RUS 1
24 Belov Boris RUS 3
25 Sukharev Mikhail RUS 4
G3 Rank
5 Ershov Egor RUS 1
12 Auerswald Philipp GER 2
21 Lavryk Maksym UKR 3
28 Anuhin Dmitry RUS 4
G4 Rank
4 Kozlov Roman RUS 1
13 Borovskiy Andriy UKR 3
20 Pinto Gregoire FRA 2
29 Gromov Alexander RUS 4
G5 Rank
3 Anin Maxim RUS 1
14 Zavrazhnov Ivan RUS 3
19 De Masi Niccolo ITA 2
30 Liubarenko Artem UKR 4
G6 Rank
6 Quinger Falco GER 1
11 Laffargue Sebastien FRA 2
22 Istomin Dmitry RUS 3
27 Markov Timur RUS 4

1st Round



G7 Rank
7 Kudrevatykh Alexander RUS 2
10 Erokhin Andrey RUS 1
23 Lambolez Nicolas FRA 3
26 Jakimov Ilja RUS 4
G8 Rank
2 Sukhenko Ilya RUS 1
15 Ryazantsev Kirill RUS 2
18 Slozhenikin Aleksey RUS 3
31 Chauliaguet Johan FRA 4

QF1 Rank
G1 #1 Lelievre Pierre FRA 1
G2 #1 Smirnov Mikhail RUS 2
G2 #2 Zhigalov Alexey RUS 3
G1 #2 Kunin Aleksey RUS 4
QF2 Rank
G4 #2 Pinto Gregoire FRA 4
G3 #2 Auerswald Philipp GER 2
G3 #1 Ershov Egor RUS 1
G4 #1 Kozlov Roman RUS 3
QF3 Rank
G5 #1 Anin Maxim RUS 1
G6 #1 Quinger Falco GER 3
G6 #2 Laffargue Sebastien FRA 4
G5 #2 De Masi Niccolo ITA 2
QF4 Rank
G7 #2 Ryazantsev Kirill RUS 4
G8 #2 Kudrevatykh Alexander RUS 2
G7 #1 Erokhin Andrey RUS 3
G8 #1 Sukhenko Ilya RUS 1

SF1 Rank
QF1 #1 Lelievre Pierre FRA 1
QF2 #1 Ershov Egor RUS 2
QF2 #2 Auerswald Philipp GER 4
QF1 #2 Smirnov Mikhail RUS 3
SF2 Rank
QF3 #2 Kudrevatykh Alexander RUS 3
QF4 #2 De Masi Niccolo ITA 4

Quarter Finals

Semi Finals



QF3 #1 Anin Maxim RUS 2
QF4 #1 Sukhenko Ilya RUS 1

Final Rank
SF1#1 Lelievre Pierre FRA 1
SF2#1 Sukhenko Ilya RUS 2
SF2#2 Anin Maxim RUS 3
SF1#2 Ershov Egor RUS 4
Consolation Final Rank
SF1#3 Smirnov Mikhail RUS 3
SF2#3 Kudrevatykh Alexander RUS 1
SF2#4 De Masi Niccolo ITA 4
SF1#4 Auerswald Philipp GER 2

Rank Name Cntry
1 Lelievre Pierre FRA
2 Sukhenko Ilya RUS
3 Anin Maxim RUS
4 Ershov Egor RUS
5 Kudrevatykh Alexander RUS
6 Auerswald Philipp GER
7 Smirnov Mikhail RUS
8 De Masi Niccolo ITA
9 Kozlov Roman RUS
10 Quinger Falco GER
11 Zhigalov Alexey RUS
12 Erokhin Andrey RUS
13 Laffargue Sebastien FRA
14 Ryazantsev Kirill RUS
15 Kunin Aleksey RUS
16 Pinto Gregoire FRA
17 Borovskiy Andriy UKR
18 Zavrazhnov Ivan RUS
19 Ivavnenko Zena RUS
20 Slozhenikin Aleksey RUS
21 Lavryk Maksym UKR
22 Istomin Dmitry RUS
23 Lambolez Nicolas FRA
24 Belov Boris RUS
25 Sukharev Mikhail RUS

Finals

Final Ranking Skate Cross Men



26 Jakimov Ilja RUS
27 Markov Timur RUS
28 Anuhin Dmitry RUS
29 Gromov Alexander RUS
30 Liubarenko Artem UKR
31 Chauliaguet Johan FRA
32 Karnasevich Ivan RUS
33 Martsynyuk Evgeny RUS
34 Fedulov Sergej RUS
35 Seregin Timur RUS
36 Polyanskiy Andrey RUS
37 Sitnikov Stanislav RUS


